                             Server Cabinets
Feature:
 Exquisite design with precise dimension and craftsmanship
 Adjustable feet and heavy duty castors are available simultaneously
 Cable entry on the top cover and bottom panel with adjustable sizes
 Optional installation of plinth to enable cabinets fixation, under-base cable entry/ventilation
 Efficient and reliable cabinet connection by baying kit
 Removable side panels to ease maintain
Standard:
 Comply with ANSI/EIA RS-310-D,IEC297-2, DIN41491 part 1, DIN41494 part 7 standard;
Construction:
 Mounting Rail: SPCC cold rolled steel - 14 AWG (2.0mm)
 Mounting Angle: SPCC cold rolled steel - 16 AWG (1.5mm)
 Others: SPCC cold rolled steel - 18 AWG (1.2mm)
 Degreasing, pickling, phosphoric, powder coat
 Colors: Ivory or Black
Loading capacity:
 Static loading: 1800 lbs
Specifications:
Model        Width（mm） Capacity (U)
CK-CAB-2266 600*600*1166 22U
CK-CAB-2766 600*600*1388 27U
CK-CAB-2768 600*800*1388 27U
CK-CAB-27610 600*1000*1388 27U
CK-CAB-3768 600*800*1833 37U
CK-CAB-4266 600*600*2055 42U
CK-CAB-4268 600*800*2055 42U
CK-CAB-42610 600*1000*2055 42U
CK-CAB-42810 800*1000*2055 42U
CK-CAB-4768 600*800*2277 47U